THE FIRST CHOICE OF
NSW AND ACT DENTISTS

FY 2025-2026 ADA NSW
Membership fees

Full membership

Our full membership fee is for registered dentists working a minimum of 16 hours per
week in a private practice. Members have the option of paying annually and receiving a

discount or pay monthly.

Practitioners working in private sector
Annual fee

Full time member (working more than 16 hours

per week) $1.288

Discounted membership

Monthly fee

$123 pm
($1,476 pa)

Discounts apply for the following membership categories. Members have the option of

paying annually and receiving a discount or pay monthly.

Annual fee
Full time practitioner studying postgraduate $966
dentistry
Second year graduates $644
Part time practitioners (working less than 16 hours $644
per week)
Public Dentistry Practitioners
Annual fee
Practitioner working full time in the public sector $966
(more than 16 hours)
Practitioner working part-time in public $425

sector(less than 16 hours)

Monthly fee

$93 pm
($1,116 pa)

$64 pm
($768 pa)

$64 pm
($768 pa)

Monthly fee

$93pm
($1,116 pa)

$43 pm
($516 pa)

Free membership

We offer free membership for the
following categories.

o Students

o Australian Dental Council (ADC)
Students

o New Graduates
e 1st Year graduates

e Postgraduate student working part-
time (less than 16 hours per week)

To join visit:

www.adansw.com.au/benefits
or call 02 8236 9900
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