

Full membership

Our full membership fee is for registered dentists working a minimum of 16 hours per week in a private practice. Members have the option of paying annually and receiving a discount or pay monthly.

Practitioners working in private sector

	Annual fee	Monthly fee
Full time member (working more than 16 hours per week)		\$123 pm (\$1,476 pa)

Discounted membership

Discounts apply for the following membership categories. Members have the option of paying annually and receiving a discount or pay monthly.

	Annual fee	Monthly fee
Full time practitioner studying postgraduate dentistry	\$966	\$93 pm (\$1,116 pa)
Second year graduates	\$644	\$64 pm (\$768 pa)
Part time practitioners (working less than 16 hours per week)	\$644	\$64 pm (\$768 pa)

Public Dentistry Practitioners

	Annual fee	Monthly fee
Practitioner working full time in the public sector (more than 16 hours)	\$966	\$93pm (\$1,116 pa)
Practitioner working part-time in public sector(less than 16 hours)	\$425	\$43 pm (\$516 pa)

Free membership

We offer free membership for the following categories.

- Students
- Australian Dental Council (ADC) Students
- New Graduates
- 1st Year graduates
- Postgraduate student working parttime (less than 16 hours per week)

To join visit: www.adansw.com.au/benefits or call 02 8236 9900

Australian Dental AssociationNSW Branch